

| | Hannula Landscaping & Irrigation, Inc. | | | |
|------------------------|---|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|
| | Tree & Planting | 1 yr Warranty | 12 mo Maintenance | Total |
| Tree Name | | | | |
| Shady Lady Black Olive | \$378.00 | \$210.00 | \$173.00 | \$761.00 |
| Black Olive | \$396.00 | \$220.00 | \$173.00 | \$789.00 |
| East Palatka Holly | \$230.00 | \$128.00 | \$173.00 | \$531.00 |
| Live Oak | \$160.00 | \$110.00 | \$170.00 | \$440.00 |
| Mahogany | \$216.00 | \$120.00 | \$170.00 | \$506.00 |
| Tabebuia 'ipe' | \$262.00 | \$145.00 | \$173.00 | \$580.00 |
| Pink Tabebuia | \$270.00 | \$150.00 | \$173.00 | \$593.00 |
| Palm Name | | | | |
| Coconut Palm | \$240.00 | \$130.00 | \$168.00 | \$538.00 |
| Royal Palm | \$240.00 | \$130.00 | \$168.00 | \$538.00 |
| Foxtail Palm | \$324.00 | \$180.00 | \$173.00 | \$677.00 |
| Total | \$2,716.00 | \$1,523.00 | \$1,714.00 | \$5,953.00 |
| Other Species | | | | |
| African Mahogany | \$475.00 | \$250.00 | \$243.00 | \$968.00 |
| Australian Pine | \$470.00 | \$245.00 | \$243.00 | \$958.00 |
| Bottlebush | \$270.00 | \$150.00 | \$243.00 | \$663.00 |
| Calophyllum | \$243.00 | \$135.00 | \$243.00 | \$621.00 |
| Cassia | \$240.00 | \$130.00 | \$240.00 | \$610.00 |
| Cassia Bahama | \$450.00 | \$250.00 | \$243.00 | \$943.00 |
| Common Baldcypress | \$280.00 | \$150.00 | \$243.00 | \$673.00 |
| Copper Pod | \$270.00 | \$145.00 | \$240.00 | \$655.00 |
| Crepe Myrtle | \$315.00 | \$175.00 | \$243.00 | \$733.00 |
| Dahoon Holly | \$270.00 | \$140.00 | \$240.00 | \$650.00 |
| Dwarf Royal Poincinia | \$275.00 | \$145.00 | \$242.00 | \$662.00 |
| Ear Leaf Acacia | \$315.00 | \$170.00 | \$242.00 | \$727.00 |
| Ear Pod Tree | \$405.00 | \$225.00 | \$243.00 | \$873.00 |
| Eugenia Tree | \$270.00 | \$145.00 | \$240.00 | \$655.00 |
| Frangipani | \$450.00 | \$250.00 | \$243.00 | \$943.00 |
| Gieger Tree | \$314.00 | \$174.00 | \$241.00 | \$729.00 |
| Glossy Stower Senna | \$316.00 | \$174.00 | \$242.00 | \$732.00 |
| Golden Rain Tree | \$315.00 | \$172.00 | \$240.00 | \$727.00 |
| Green Buttonwood | \$405.00 | \$225.00 | \$243.00 | \$873.00 |

| | Hannula Landscaping & Irrigation, Inc. | | | |
|------------------------|---|---------------|-------------------|------------|
| | Tree & Planting | 1 yr Warranty | 12 mo Maintenance | Total |
| Guava | \$315.00 | \$174.00 | \$242.00 | \$731.00 |
| Gumbo Limbo | \$315.00 | \$175.00 | \$243.00 | \$733.00 |
| Hibiscus | \$405.00 | \$220.00 | \$243.00 | \$868.00 |
| Hong Kong Orchard Tree | \$310.00 | \$170.00 | \$240.00 | \$720.00 |
| Indian Rosewood | \$405.00 | \$224.00 | \$242.00 | \$871.00 |
| Indian Rubber Tree | \$450.00 | \$245.00 | \$243.00 | \$938.00 |
| Jatroph | \$315.00 | \$170.00 | \$240.00 | \$725.00 |
| Java Plum | \$405.00 | \$223.00 | \$242.00 | \$870.00 |
| Laurel Oak | \$270.00 | \$143.00 | \$240.00 | \$653.00 |
| Lemon-Scented Gum | \$405.00 | \$224.00 | \$243.00 | \$872.00 |
| Ligustrum | \$333.00 | \$185.00 | \$240.00 | \$758.00 |
| Lysilosma | \$270.00 | \$146.00 | \$241.00 | \$657.00 |
| Madagascar Olive | \$271.00 | \$147.00 | \$242.00 | \$660.00 |
| Maho | \$315.00 | \$174.00 | \$240.00 | \$729.00 |
| Mangroves | \$630.00 | \$350.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,223.00 |
| Mimosa Tree | \$540.00 | \$300.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,083.00 |
| Mimusap | \$225.00 | \$125.00 | \$240.00 | \$590.00 |
| Oleander Tree | \$315.00 | \$174.00 | \$242.00 | \$731.00 |
| Pink Tabebula | \$311.00 | \$170.00 | \$240.00 | \$721.00 |
| Pink Trupmet Tree | \$225.00 | \$124.00 | \$240.00 | \$589.00 |
| Pongam | \$405.00 | \$225.00 | \$243.00 | \$873.00 |
| Purple Glory Tree | \$360.00 | \$200.00 | \$242.00 | \$802.00 |
| RainbowEucalypus | \$316.00 | \$202.00 | \$243.00 | \$806.00 |
| Red Maple | \$243.00 | \$135.00 | \$241.00 | \$619.00 |
| Royal Poinciana | \$316.00 | \$174.00 | \$242.00 | \$732.00 |
| Rusty Fig | \$315.00 | \$172.00 | \$240.00 | \$727.00 |
| Rusty Pittospotum | \$405.00 | \$221.00 | \$243.00 | \$869.00 |
| Sand Pine | \$270.00 | \$150.00 | \$242.00 | \$662.00 |
| Sausage Tree | \$360.00 | \$200.00 | \$243.00 | \$803.00 |
| Shower of Gold | \$315.00 | \$175.00 | \$242.00 | \$732.00 |
| Signature Tree | \$405.00 | \$225.00 | \$243.00 | \$873.00 |
| Silk Floss Tree | \$316.00 | \$174.00 | \$242.00 | \$732.00 |
| Silk Oak | \$540.00 | \$300.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,083.00 |

| | Hannula Landscaping & Irrigation, Inc. | | | |
|-------------------------|---|---------------|-------------------|------------|
| | Tree & Planting | 1 yr Warranty | 12 mo Maintenance | Total |
| Silver Buttonwood | \$310.00 | \$170.00 | \$240.00 | \$720.00 |
| Silver Trumpet Tree | \$243.00 | \$135.00 | \$240.00 | \$618.00 |
| Slash Pine | \$270.00 | \$148.00 | \$240.00 | \$658.00 |
| Small-leaf Clusia | \$314.00 | \$174.00 | \$243.00 | \$731.00 |
| Southern Magnolia | \$360.00 | \$200.00 | \$243.00 | \$803.00 |
| Southern Waxmyrtle | \$225.00 | \$125.00 | \$240.00 | \$590.00 |
| Sweet Acacie | \$450.00 | \$249.00 | \$241.00 | \$940.00 |
| Tamanind | \$540.00 | \$300.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,083.00 |
| Tipu Tree | \$360.00 | \$200.00 | \$241.00 | \$801.00 |
| Tropical Almond | \$538.00 | \$298.00 | \$242.00 | \$1,078.00 |
| Verawood | \$315.00 | \$175.00 | \$242.00 | \$732.00 |
| Weeping Fig | \$252.00 | \$140.00 | \$240.00 | \$632.00 |
| White Tabebuia | \$540.00 | \$300.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,083.00 |
| Willow Sap | \$360.00 | \$201.00 | \$242.00 | \$803.00 |
| Yaupon | \$315.00 | \$175.00 | \$240.00 | \$730.00 |
| Palms | | | | |
| Alexandria Palm | \$180.00 | \$98.00 | \$240.00 | \$518.00 |
| Areca Palm | \$153.00 | \$85.00 | \$240.00 | \$478.00 |
| Bismark Palm | \$540.00 | \$300.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,083.00 |
| Blue Latan Palm | \$630.00 | \$350.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,223.00 |
| Canary Island Date Palm | \$629.00 | \$349.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,221.00 |
| Carpenteria Palm | \$180.00 | \$100.00 | \$240.00 | \$520.00 |
| Chinese Fan Palm | \$270.00 | \$150.00 | \$241.00 | \$661.00 |
| Christmas Palm | \$180.00 | \$100.00 | \$241.00 | \$521.00 |
| European Fan Palm | \$990.00 | \$550.00 | \$245.00 | \$1,785.00 |
| Fiji Fan Palm | \$450.00 | \$248.00 | \$242.00 | \$940.00 |
| Fishtail Palm | \$225.00 | \$125.00 | \$241.00 | \$591.00 |
| Hat Palm | \$1,440.00 | \$800.00 | \$245.00 | \$2,485.00 |
| Lady Palm | \$630.00 | \$350.00 | \$243.00 | \$1,223.00 |
| Medjool Date Palm | \$1,350.00 | \$750.00 | \$245.00 | \$2,345.00 |
| Montgomery Palm | \$225.00 | \$125.00 | \$240.00 | \$590.00 |
| Needle Palm | \$270.00 | \$150.00 | \$240.00 | \$660.00 |
| Paurotis Palm | \$360.00 | \$200.00 | \$243.00 | \$803.00 |

